& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BIREE Association

Oberlangen, 17.06.2023
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe Amateur




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name

1

N 2 - NV T SV R

—_— = = = = =
0 N N AW

126
98

130
93
38
124

33

36
95
139
26
29
131
42
96
78
102
16

Steffi Fisser

J_ana Schulte-
Ubermiihlen

Louisa Willms
Bianca Rose
Joana Rose
Isabel Mumrey

Inken Miissing

Janine Paul

Milena Evers
Christina Parkmann
Celina Frobel
Johanna Feltmann
Jolan Puley

Nicole Baron

Steffi Ameln
Theresa Struckmann
Melina Koch
Marina Robben

Pferd
Smart Little Joe
Spotty

Craiggochfach Carys
Oaks Spirit of Dawn
RR Lucky Cute Girl

Joker

Moonlights little
Princess

Fee

Dr. Pepper
Larentino

Dunja

White Sam Pepper
Joey

Stardust

Chica
Amberwoods Skylar
A Radikal Lover
Grace

Pole

29
27

30
23
28
25

17

26
24
19
13
23
18
20
16
14
12
11

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

30
24

28
27
29
23

26

20
22
18
21
25
20
17
13
12
15
11

Race
29

27

28
25
20
26

30

24
17
22
21
0
14
23
19
18
13
15

Race
30

29

21
26
18
25

10

24
27
17
20
28
23
15
11
19
13
12

Race
22

30

27
26
25
20

29

15
16
24
23
21
18
17
28
19
14
11

Gesamt
140
137

134
127
120
119

112

109
106
100
98
97
93
92
87
82
67
60



18 55 Laurien Venema Ruiten A Sam 15 16 0 16 13 60
20 22 Jasmin Sohnemann King George 0 14 16 14 12 56
21 72 Theresa Worthmeier Pedro 21 0 0 22 0 43



Pole Bending

Platz

AW N —

0 N N W

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

Start-
Nr.

130
126
38
98

36
124
95
29
93
72
42
139
131
33

96
55
78
26

Name

Louisa Willms
Steffi Fisser
Joana Rose

Jana Schulte-
Ubermiihlen

Janine Paul

Isabel Mumrey
Milena Evers
Johanna Feltmann
Bianca Rose
Theresa Worthmeier
Nicole Baron
Christina Parkmann
Jolan Puley

Inken Miissing

Steffi Ameln
Laurien Venema
Theresa Struckmann
Celina Frobel

Pferd

Craiggochfach Carys
Smart Little Joe

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Spotty

Fee

Joker

Dr. Pepper

White Sam Pepper
Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Pedro

Stardust

Larentino

Joey

Moonlights little
Princess

Chica

Ruiten A Sam
Amberwoods Skylar
Dunja

Zeit

24.18
24.64
24.90
25.51

25.93
26.83
28.01
28.12
23.12
28.91
29.28
30.65
31.17
3291

33.21
33.34
33.65
33.85

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

24.18
24.64
24.90
25.51

25.93
26.83
28.01
28.12
28.12
28.91
29.28
30.65
31.17
3291

33.21
33.34
33.65
33.85

Punkte

30
29
28
27

26
25
24
23
23
21
20
19
18
17

16
15
14
13



19 102 Melina Koch A Radikal Lover 39.23 39.23 12
20 16  Marina Robben Grace 71.92 71.92 11
21 22 Jasmin Sohnemann  King George 999.00 999.00 0



Barrel Race

Platz

W\ AW —=

(@)

10
11
11
13
14
15
16
17
18

Start-
Nr.

126
38
130
93
33

29
98

124
95
26
131
36
139
42
55
102
22
96

Name

Stefti Fisser
Joana Rose
Louisa Willms
Bianca Rose
Inken Miissing

Johanna Feltmann

Jana Schulte-
Ubermiihlen

Isabel Mumrey
Milena Evers
Celina Frobel
Jolan Puley

Janine Paul
Christina Parkmann
Nicole Baron
Laurien Venema
Melina Koch
Jasmin Sohnemann
Steffi Ameln

Pferd

Smart Little Joe

RR Lucky Cute Girl

Craiggochfach Carys
Oaks Spirit of Dawn

Moonlights little
Princess

White Sam Pepper
Spotty

Joker

Dr. Pepper
Dunja

Joey

Fee

Larentino
Stardust
Ruiten A Sam
A Radikal Lover
King George
Chica

Zeit

22.15
22.45
22.86
22.87
22.96

23.09
23.58

23.85
24.00
24.43
24.53
24.53
25.08
25.93
34.18
34.50
36.79
38.28

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

22.15
22.45
22.86
22.87
22.96

23.09
23.58

23.85
24.00
2443
24.53
24.53
25.08
25.93
34.18
34.50
36.79
38.28

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26

25
24

23
22
21
20
20
18
17
16
15
14
13



19 78  Theresa Struckmann ~ Amberwoods Skylar 38.71 38.71 12
20 16  Marina Robben Grace 40.60 40.60 11
21 72 Theresa Worthmeier Pedro 999.00 999.00 0



Keyhole Race

Platz

1

Start-
Nr.

33

126
130
98

124
93
36
42
139
26
38
96
78
95
22
16
131
102

Name

Inken Miissing

Steffi Fisser
Louisa Willms

Jana Schulte-
Ubermiihlen

Isabel Mumrey
Bianca Rose

Janine Paul

Nicole Baron
Christina Parkmann
Celina Frobel
Joana Rose

Stefti Ameln
Theresa Struckmann
Milena Evers
Jasmin Sohnemann
Marina Robben
Jolan Puley

Melina Koch

Pferd

Moonlights little
Princess

Smart Little Joe
Craiggochfach Carys
Spotty

Joker

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Fee

Stardust

Larentino

Dunja

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Chica

Amberwoods Skylar
Dr. Pepper

King George

Grace

Joey

A Radikal Lover

Zeit

10.48

11.11
11.44
12.58

12.66
12.97
13.54
14.13
14.72
15.13
10.54
16.29
19.24
19.46
23.49
25.62
31.19
43.41

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

10.48

11.11
11.44
12.58

12.66
12.97
13.54
14.13
14.72
15.13
15.54
16.29
19.24
19.46
23.49
25.62
31.19
43.41

Punkte
30

29
28
27

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



19 72 Theresa Worthmeier Pedro 999.00 999.00
19 29  Johanna Feltmann White Sam Pepper 999.00 999.00
19 55  Laurien Venema Ruiten A Sam 999.00 999.00



Mixed Race

Platz

O 0 39 N L AW [ NS

(=)

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Start-
Nr.

126
98

29
95
93
124
36
131
72
130
26
78
38
139
55
42
22
102
16

Name

Steffi Fisser

.{ ana Schulte-
Ubermiihlen

Johanna Feltmann
Milena Evers
Bianca Rose

Isabel Mumrey
Janine Paul

Jolan Puley

Theresa Worthmeier
Louisa Willms
Celina Frobel
Theresa Struckmann
Joana Rose
Christina Parkmann
Laurien Venema
Nicole Baron
Jasmin Sohnemann
Melina Koch
Marina Robben

Pferd

Smart Little Joe
Spotty

White Sam Pepper
Dr. Pepper

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Joker

Fee

Joey

Pedro
Craiggochfach Carys
Dunja

Amberwoods Skylar
RR Lucky Cute Girl
Larentino

Ruiten A Sam
Stardust

King George

A Radikal Lover
Grace

Zeit

22.74
23.76

23.96
24.73
24.89
24.98
25.48
26.12
27.63
22.78
28.13
28.49
2391
26.41
32.28
32.31
34.00
34.57
51.98

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

22.74
23.76

23.96
24.73
24.89
24.98
25.48
26.12
27.63
27.78
28.13
28.49
28.91
3141
32.28
32.31
34.00
34.57
51.98

Punkte

30
29

28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



20 96 Steffi Ameln Chica 53.12 53.12 11

21 33 Inken Miissing Moonlights little 46.72 15.00 61.72 10
Princess



Flag Race

Platz

1

Start-
Nr.

98

33

96
130
93
38
139
26
126
29
124
78
131
42
95
36
102
55

Name

Jana Schulte-
Ubermiihlen

Inken Miissing

Steffi Ameln
Louisa Willms
Bianca Rose

Joana Rose
Christina Parkmann
Celina Frobel

Steffi Fisser
Johanna Feltmann
Isabel Mumrey
Theresa Struckmann
Jolan Puley

Nicole Baron
Milena Evers
Janine Paul

Melina Koch
Laurien Venema

Pferd

Spotty

Moonlights little
Princess

Chica
Craiggochfach Carys
Oaks Spirit of Dawn
RR Lucky Cute Girl
Larentino

Dunja

Smart Little Joe
White Sam Pepper
Joker

Amberwoods Skylar
Joey

Stardust

Dr. Pepper

Fee

A Radikal Lover
Ruiten A Sam

Zeit

15.28

16.87

18.91
14.98
21.49
17.25
18.57
23.86
24.56
25.20
15.78
20.84
20.88
17.91
18.09
19.56
32.26
27.65

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00
5.00

10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00

Gesamtzeit

15.28

16.87

18.91
19.98
21.49
22.25
23.57
23.86
24.56
25.20
25.78
25.84
25.88
2791
28.09
29.56
32.26
32.65

Punkte
30

29

28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18



19 22 Jasmin Sohnemann  King George 33.40 10.00 43.40 12
20 16  Marina Robben Grace 48.48 48.48 11
21 72 Theresa Worthmeier Pedro 999.00 999.00 0



